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New Year's Day

Staff Retreat 

Chinese New Year

Good Friday

Labour Day

Hari Raya Puasa

Vesak Day

Staff Retreat

Hari Raya Haji

National Day 

Deepavali 

Christmas Day

Year-End 

1 January (Fri)

11  - 14 Febuary  (Thu - Sun)

2 - 10 January (Sat - Sun)

2 April (Fri)

1 May (Sat)

13 May (Thu)

26 May (Wed)

28 June - 4 July (Mon - Sun)

20 July (Tues)

9 August (Mon)

4 November (Thu)

25 December (Sat)

26 - 31 December (Sun - Fri)

2021 ACADEMIC CALENDAR
T E R M  1 T E R M  D A T E S

Term 1: 11 January 2021 - 29 May 2021

Term 2: 5 July 2021 - 11 November 2021

JANUARY FEBRUARY

MARCH APRIL

MAY

T E R M  2

JUNE

JULY AUGUST

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

NOVEMBER DECEMBER

M T W T F SS

1 2 3 4
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2 7 2 8 2 9 3 0 3 12 6
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1 1 1 2 1 3 1 4 1 5 1 61 0

1 8 1 9 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 31 7

2 5 2 6 2 7 2 8 2 9 3 02 4
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4 5 6 7 8 93

1 1 1 2 1 3 1 4 1 5 1 61 0

1 8 1 9 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 31 7

2 5 2 6 2 7 2 8 2 9 3 02 4
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H O L I D A Y S -  S C H O O L  C L O S U R E

*There will be no classes on school closure days

M O E  S C H O O L  H O L I D A Y S

Weekly Classes 

March: 13 Mar - 21 Mar 

June: 29 May - 27 Jun

September: 4 Sep - 12 Sep

Year - End: 27 Nov - 31 Dec

Term Break

Term Break

Lessons as per normal

Lessons as per normal

Period

L E G E N D

      School Closure - No Classes

      Term Break  - No Weekly Classes

*All dates are subject to change at the discretion of the School

Last updated: 25 December 2020


